
Pos Licencia Nombre Sexo Niv Hex Hju Total Pos Licencia Nombre Sexo Niv Hex Hju Total

1 CM61695656 Cavestany Avila,Sergio M I 5,9 5 75 1 CM41792717 Andueza Lafuente,Lucia F I 12,6 13 80
2 CM18771284 Castro Prudencio,Jaime M I 7,1 7 78 2 CM07775699 Jimenez Barbas,Kelly F I 11,1 11 81
3 CMA8763007 Chozas Martinez,Conrado M I 10,0 10 79 3 CM41786820 Rodriguez Peña,Iria F I 11,5 11 82
4 CM02672072 Montero Ramirez,Santiago M I 8,9 9 80 4 CM81773405 Altes Leote,Sofia Kusum F I 10,4 10 82
5 CM18698914 Fernandez Alonso,Gonzalo M I 8,0 8 80 5 CM18760547 Fernandez G,Gabriela F I 8,8 8 82
6 CMA8800232 Meneses Madrid,Alejandro M I 13,1 14 81 6 CMA8676249 Gutierrez Morell,Carlota F I 19,3 20 83
7 CM61633009 Navarro Pedregal,Andres M I 9,5 10 81 7 CM18756314 Muttoni,Julia F I 7,3 7 84
8 CM41755091 Patrocinio Dominguez,Ismael M I 17,7 19 82 8 CM22780163 Rincon de La Torre,Sofia F I 18,6 19 85
9 CM41766359 Gutierrez de Mesa L,Martin M I 11,7 12 82 9 CM66066307 Perez Perela,Marta F I 7,6 7 86
10 CM01636514 Melia Garcia,Beltran M I 5,0 4 82 10 CM41800246 Mestre Hinojal,Victoria F I 11,7 12 93
11 CM03672164 Arribas Lopez,Alvaro M I 11,7 12 83
12 CM61777135 Francia Alonso,Iñigo M I 10,9 11 83
13 CM06695257 Garcia D,Rafael M I 7,0 7 83
14 CM15698988 Sagi‐Vela Ortiz,Juan M I 13,1 14 85
15 CM41773606 Fernandez Vinagre,Iker M I 11,6 12 85
16 CM06754669 Camaros Ruiz,Carlos M I 10,0 10 85
17 CM60767246 Soto Grande,Antonio M I 8,3 8 87
18 CM07692221 Muelas Diaz,Rodrigo M I 9,7 10 89
19 CM04770460 Amerigo Casas,Lucas M I 20,3 22 90
20 CM41791559 Dancausa G,Gonzalo M I 16,1 17 91
21 CM04798158 Muñoz Gonzalez,Ignacio M I 20,9 23 94
22 CM41761156 Lendines P,Francho Chabier M I 14,7 16 98
23 CM41765539 Lorenzo Martinez,Felipe M I 32,7 37 NS
24 CM41764944 Villa Martin,Angel M I 20,7 23 NS

Pos Licencia Nombre Sexo Niv Hex Hju Total Pos Licencia Nombre Sexo Niv Hex Hju Total

1 CM41755091 Patrocinio Dominguez,Ismael M I 17,7 19 63 1 CMA8676249 Gutierrez Morell,Carlota F I 19,3 20 63
2 CMA8800232 Meneses Madrid,Alejandro M I 13,1 14 67 2 CM22780163 Rincon de La Torre,Sofia F I 18,6 19 66
3 CM04770460 Amerigo Casas,Lucas M I 20,3 22 68 3 CM41792717 Andueza Lafuente,Lucia F I 12,6 13 67
4 CMA8763007 Chozas Martinez,Conrado M I 10,0 10 69 4 CM07775699 Jimenez Barbas,Kelly F I 11,1 11 70
5 CM61695656 Cavestany Avila,Sergio M I 5,9 5 70 5 CM41786820 Rodriguez Peña,Iria F I 11,5 11 71
6 CM41766359 Gutierrez de Mesa L,Martin M I 11,7 12 70 6 CM81773405 Altes Leote,Sofia Kusum F I 10,4 10 72
7 CM18771284 Castro Prudencio,Jaime M I 7,1 7 71 7 CM18760547 Fernandez G,Gabriela F I 8,8 8 74
8 CM02672072 Montero Ramirez,Santiago M I 8,9 9 71 8 CM18756314 Muttoni,Julia F I 7,3 7 77
9 CM61633009 Navarro Pedregal,Andres M I 9,5 10 71 9 CM66066307 Perez Perela,Marta F I 7,6 7 79
10 CM03672164 Arribas Lopez,Alvaro M I 11,7 12 71 10 CM41800246 Mestre Hinojal,Victoria F I 11,7 12 81
11 CM15698988 Sagi‐Vela Ortiz,Juan M I 13,1 14 71
12 CM04798158 Muñoz Gonzalez,Ignacio M I 20,9 23 71
13 CM18698914 Fernandez Alonso,Gonzalo M I 8,0 8 72
14 CM61777135 Francia Alonso,Iñigo M I 10,9 11 72
15 CM41773606 Fernandez Vinagre,Iker M I 11,6 12 73
16 CM41791559 Dancausa G,Gonzalo M I 16,1 17 74
17 CM06754669 Camaros Ruiz,Carlos M I 10,0 10 75
18 CM06695257 Garcia D,Rafael M I 7,0 7 76
19 CM01636514 Melia Garcia,Beltran M I 5,0 4 78
20 CM60767246 Soto Grande,Antonio M I 8,3 8 79
21 CM07692221 Muelas Diaz,Rodrigo M I 9,7 10 79
22 CM41761156 Lendines P,Francho Chabier M I 14,7 16 82
23 CM41765539 Lorenzo Martinez,Felipe M I 32,7 37 NS
24 CM41764944 Villa Martin,Angel M I 20,7 23 NS
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